[ Fake rate vs vertpos |

fakerate vsr

Ratio

EoTT H Ty
Eoeinns 4.4 B
E B+ L :
e gH-(HH e
o p & & :
S VAN I O B AR
e : e
:--o__ -+ .
1072 107 1 10. 0?
track ref. point r (cm
—— ROV ToEt lUtJ
E§ _noe emneri
Fake rate vs | —— cBe emplate

0.8

0.7

0.6

0.5

0.4

0.3

0.2

0.1

L0fF

0.8

[ Duplicates Rate vs vertpos |

~ 0.0
b4

$.009
g

0.008
007
006
0.005
0.004
0.003
0.002
0.001

duglicaje

q

Ratio

10 1 10 0?
track ref. point r (cml)

[ Pileup rate vs vertpos |

pileup rate vs r

Ratio

1

0.8

0.6

0.4

0.2

1Q
1.3

0.9

0.8

g [ P———
R U e I [
4
- AP P P S 1 B S,
- e 3
- 0
44 &
4
4 3
[ HE
ML e | Ly
4
B T JEH e
L
J1: 518 SRR D B ot 0 L 8 S A0 SRR B 6 8
Ll - CAY O 8 Y A T M Y
A : :
+
H H

1072

10t 1 10 0?
track ref. point r (cml)

fakerate vs z

Ratio

esf

ime

T

ItVV UUIII

ﬁl’

asefwgv%%@om

1

0.8

0.6

0.4

0.2

J.-G
1.3

.

=100 0 10 20 30

=20
track ref. point z (cm)

Fake rate vs.sim PV z |

fakerate vs Sim. PV z

Ratio

0.8

0.7

0.6

0.5

0.4F

0.3

0.2

0.1

15 20
Sim. PV z (cm)

NOOJ.

@ 009F
B 008k
2]
2.007F
o
B.006
T
0.005
0.004
0.003
0.002
0.001

QF

Ratio

0.5

=60 10 20 30
track ref. point z (cm)

=20

[ Duplic

ates Rate vs sim PV z |

~ 0.0
>
20.009
5.008
%.007
o)
©.006
1]
£.005
(&}
2.004
=)
9.003
0.002
0.001

QF

Ratio

0.5

%0

20 40 60
Sim. PV z (cm)

40 =20 0

pileup rate vs z

Ratio

=60 0 10 20 30
track ref. point z (cm)

[ Pileup rate vs.

simPVz]

N

>
o

Sim.

0.5
0.45

E|||||||
30 0 T 4 SO ) -
4 2 0 2 4 6 8 10

Sim. PV z (cm)



	Contents
	Page 1


